
HEAD AND NECK TRAUMA & PEDIATRIC ATTENDINGS 
ON-CALL SCHEDULE 

Monday, July 3, 2023 – Sunday, January 7, 2024 
 

 
 

Date range TRAUMA/PEDS 

Monday, July 3 – Sunday, July 9 Kedeshian 
Monday, July 10 - Sunday, July 16  Holliday 
Monday, July 17 - Sunday, July 23  Lee 
Monday, July 24 - Sunday, July 30  Sercarz 
Monday, July 31 - Sunday, August 6  Zaghi/Kita 
Monday, August 7 - Sunday, August 13  Chhetri 
Monday, August 14 - Sunday, August 20  Kedeshian 
Monday, August 21 - Sunday, August 27  Shiba 
Monday, August 28 - Sunday, September 3  Holliday 
Monday, September 4 - Sunday, September 10  Kita 
Monday, September 11 - Sunday, September 17  Chhetri 
Monday, September 18 - Sunday, September 24  Lee 
Monday, September 25 - Sunday, October 1  Kedeshian 
Monday, October 2 - Sunday, October 8  Sercarz 
Monday, October 9 - Sunday, October 15  Shiba 
Monday, October 16 - Sunday, October 22  Holliday 
Monday, October 23 - Sunday, October 29  Kita 
Monday, October 30 - Sunday, November 5  Shiba 
Monday, November 6 – Sunday, November 12  Zaghi/Sercarz 
Monday, November 13 - Sunday, November 19  Sercarz 
Monday, November 20 - Sunday, November 26  Holliday 
Monday, November 27 - Sunday, December 3  Zaghi/Kita 
Monday, December 4 - Sunday, December 10  Kedeshian 
Monday, December 11 - Sunday, December 17  Lee 
Monday, December 18 - Sunday, December 24  Kita 
Monday, December 25 - Sunday, December 31  Chhetri 
Monday, January 1 - Sunday, January 7  Sercarz 

  


